Certification & Listings:Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
The NIKLAS 5 Full Cutoff Bollards with choice of optics are designed to
replace HID lighting systems up to 70w MH or HPS. These fixtures are ideal

Bollard 147,000 HoursL70
25°C
Order Information Example: NIKLAS 5-1X17-U-4K-C-Z-30-SP
U C
Model Driver CCT Lens Color Height Options
NIKLAS 5-1X12=Full Cutoff Bollard - 360°, 12w
NIKLAS 5-1X17=Full Cutoff Bollard - 360°, 17w
NIKLAS 52-1X10=Full Cutoff Bollard with 120° Shield, 10w
NIKLAS 52-1X16=Full Cutoff Bollard with 120° Shield, 16w
NIKLAS 53-1X10=Full Cutoff Bollard with 180° Shield, 10w
NIKLAS 53-1X16=Full Cutoff Bollard with 180° Shield, 16w
U=120-277V 3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
C=Clear UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Vandal-
Resistant Lens
Z=Bronze
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
(Leave Blank)=
40⅛˝ Standard Height
30=30" Height
SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=Surge Protection
GF1=GFCI Outlet, 15A, 120V
S5=Microwave Sensor with Dimming & Remote Programming,
120-277V Only. See P17125 Spec Page for Details.*
*120-277V Models Only.
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
BREBASE*
*Shown Mounted
BOADP1
Mounting Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
BREBASE* Bollard Retrofit Base Kit Adapts New Bollards to Most
Existing Bolt Patterns. Fits all LEPG Bollards. Die Cast with
Powdercoat Finish, Hardware Included. 11½˝ Dia. x 1½˝ H
*Specify Color: Z=Bronze, B=Black, C=Custom (Consult Factory)
Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
P17126 Remote Programming Tool for P17125
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
P17125 Internal Microwave Sensor with Dimming & Remote Program-
ming, 120-277V Only. See P17125 Spec Page for Details.
BOADP1 Adapter Plate with Gaskets for Outlet Boxes. Fits LEPG Round
Bollards. Die Cast with Bronze Powdercoat Finish.
P17126
P17125
Photometric Data
NIKLAS 5-1X17-U-5K
360° Open - Clear Glass Lens
Grid in feet, Mounting Height = 3 ft.
NIKLAS 53-1X16-U-5K
180° Shield - Clear Glass Lens
Grid in feet, Mounting Height = 3 ft.
(803) 766-0243 | info@ciplighting.com
NIKLAS 5 Full Cutoff
Bollard 147,000 HoursL70
25°C
Photometric Performance
Projected Lumen Maintenance
Data shown for 4000 CCT Compare to MH
TM-21-11 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated LED Life
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 25°C / 77°F
All wattages up to
and including 19w
1.00 0.95 0.90 0.80 147,000
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 50°C / 122°F 1.00 0.89 0.78 0.55 67,000
L80 Lumen Maintenance @ 40°C / 104°F 1.00 0.92 0.85 0.70 66,000